
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1 2806 Vandervelden Kato        SACN 12.54 05

2 4780 Rakic Emma               RFCL 13.45 05

3 4778 Savelberg Ema            RFCL 14.16 05

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1 1118 Cupers Dorian            ACA  13.24 05

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1 7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  10.51 04

2 6254 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 13.61 03

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 3989 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 17.10 03

2 4509 Reenaers Stan            ACA  18.77 04

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=19:23

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 542 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 13.46 01

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:28

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 900 Nulens Yari              ATLA 15.88 01

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=19:13

Reeks:1

1 7144 Segers Maarten           ATLA 16.45m 07

2 8296 Hassoun Yousif           ATLA 11.50m 07

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 2807 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 27.21m 05

2 3433 Vranken Laure            ATLA 18.65m 05

3 3523 Benarbia Kenza           AVT  15.92m 06

4 3379 Ait Faraji Sanae         BREE 12.17m 06

5 3885 Reyskens Jolien          GENK 11.94m 06

6 4314 Laureyn Anais            ATLA 10.62m 06
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=19:30

Reeks:1

1 7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  11.10m 04

2 6605 Reyskens Birgit          GENK 9.84m 04

3 6254 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 9.30m 03

4 6875 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 8.35m 03

5 6046 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 6.30m 03

6 6843 Geysen Bo                MACD 4.90m 03

7 6651 Nicolaes Karen           ATLA 4.80m 03

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=19:54

Reeks:1

1 842 Reenaers Meskerem        ACA  20.44m 07

2 704 Coenen Flora             GENK 19.28m 07

3 524 Cruyts Guinevre          TACT 17.08m 08

4 308 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 15.91m 07

5 1346 Beeckaert Mira           MACD 11.72m 08

6 514 Vranken Nore             ATLA 9.68m 08

7 9999 Weetjens Jinthe          NA   9.11m 08

8 306 Vossen Lore              ATLA 8.81m 07

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=19:58

Reeks:1

1 1118 Cupers Dorian            ACA  4.13m 05

2 464 Geerits Gijs             BREE 3.99m 05

3 404 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 3.74m 05

4 398 Herkert Jochem Hans*     ATLA 3.71m 06

5 1582 El Mansouri Amine        GENK 3.60m 06

6 1830 Franssens Ian            ATLA 3.54m 06

7 1309 Caubergh Jürre           ATLA 3.31m 06

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=19:51

Reeks:1

1 5216 Hassoun Yassin           ATLA 10.00m 03

2 4216 Hermens Bert             ATLA 9.30m 04

3 4804 Nulens Davy              BREE 8.52m 03

4 4304 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  8.18m 03

5 4818 Van Hoof Peter*          ATLA 7.50m 03

6 5486 Hensenne Tim             RFCL 6.92m 04

7 5492 Steeman Boris            RFCL 5.53m 04

8 3989 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 4.70m 03
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60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:52

Reeks:1

1 9998 Martens Anke             NA   11.68 08

2 514 Vranken Nore             ATLA 11.94 08

3 306 Vossen Lore              ATLA 12.12 07

4 507 Houben Lore              ATLA 12.70 08

5 9599 Weetjens Jinthe          NA   13.09 08

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:52

Reeks:2

1 524 Cruyts Guinevre          TACT 9.89 08

2 308 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 10.13 07

3 704 Coenen Flora             GENK 10.44 07

4 842 Reenaers Meskerem        ACA  10.86 07

5 506 Janssen Lore             ATLA 11.09 07

6 1346 Beeckaert Mira           MACD 11.38 08

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:49

Reeks:1

1 7144 Segers Maarten           ATLA 11.21 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:58

Reeks:1

1 3885 Reyskens Jolien          GENK 10.70 06

2 3171 Weyen Nele               ATLA 11.33 06

3 3176 Claassen Fleur*          ATLA 11.58 06

4 4314 Laureyn Anais            ATLA 11.83 06

5 3875 Weetjens Ismey           MACD 12.74 06

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:58

Reeks:2

1 4780 Rakic Emma               RFCL 9.48 05

2 2806 Vandervelden Kato        SACN 9.56 05

3 4778 Savelberg Ema            RFCL 9.61 05

4 3433 Vranken Laure            ATLA 9.85 05

5 2807 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 9.85 05

6 3432 Segers Heleen            ATLA 10.16 06

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:04

Reeks:1

1 1830 Franssens Ian            ATLA 9.71 06

2 1582 El Mansouri Amine        GENK 10.07 06

3 1309 Caubergh Jürre           ATLA 10.34 06
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:04

Reeks:2

1 464 Geerits Gijs             BREE 9.25 05

2 404 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 9.44 05

3 398 Herkert Jochem Hans*     ATLA 9.47 06

4 1118 Cupers Dorian            ACA  9.69 05

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=20:15

Reeks:1

1 7090 Biesmans Lauriene        ATLA 12.18 04

2 6843 Geysen Bo                MACD 12.54 03

3 6256 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 12.89 03

4 6043 Weyen Lien               ATLA 14.25 04

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=20:15

Reeks:2

1 6876 De Puydt Lieze           ATLA 12.03 04

2 7091 Vanelderen Hanna         ATLA 12.36 04

3 6077 Peusens Fien             ATLA 12.50 04

4 6254 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 12.53 03

5 6605 Reyskens Birgit          GENK 12.64 04

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=20:22

Reeks:1

1 3995 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 11.81 03

2 4213 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 11.98 03

3 4818 Van Hoof Peter*          ATLA 12.82 03

4 5492 Steeman Boris            RFCL 12.92 04

5 4950 Smeets Lars*             ATLA 13.11 04

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=20:22

Reeks:2

1 4216 Hermens Bert             ATLA 12.10 04

2 4381 Coenen Ilias             GENK 12.15 04

3 5284 de Boer Lex*             ATLA 12.77 04

4 4949 Smeets Luc*              ATLA 13.25 04

5 4804 Nulens Davy              BREE 13.48 03

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=20:22

Reeks:3

1 4676 Ambrico Simone           ATLA 11.27 03

2 4677 Thijs Wout               ATLA 12.32 04

3 4509 Reenaers Stan            ACA  12.46 04

4 3992 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 12.63 03

5 3989 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 13.14 03
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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9

1 539 Hermans Britt            ATLA 14.44 02

2 1258 Espinosa Gonzalez Carla  RFCL 14.57 02

3 2024 Henry Charlotte          RFCL 16.24 02

4 1477 Thiry Lou                RFCL 16.48 02

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.7

1 255 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 13.55 01

2 237 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 13.73 02

3 363 Daniels Liene            ATLA 13.74 01

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:33

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.7

1 900 Nulens Yari              ATLA 12.17 01

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=20:38

Reeks:1

1 2807 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 8.18m 05

2 2806 Vandervelden Kato        SACN 7.34m 05

3 3433 Vranken Laure            ATLA 7.33m 05

4 3885 Reyskens Jolien          GENK 5.94m 06

5 3523 Benarbia Kenza           AVT  5.84m 06

6 3176 Claassen Fleur*          ATLA 4.32m 06

7 3875 Weetjens Ismey           MACD 3.18m 06

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT  27.25m 04

2 6605 Reyskens Birgit          GENK 25.44m 04

3 6875 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 25.00m 03

4 6046 Fraussen Laurien         ATLA 11.99m 03

5 6651 Nicolaes Karen           ATLA 11.05m 03

6254 Vranken Birthe           ATLA     GP  03
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600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

1 7144 Segers Maarten           ATLA 2'36.47 07

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=20:42

Reeks:1

1 524 Cruyts Guinevre          TACT 2'08.60 08

2 9997 Aarts Emma               NA   2'13.90 07

3 842 Reenaers Meskerem        ACA  2'16.77 07

4 308 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 2'18.23 07

5 704 Coenen Flora             GENK 2'23.86 07

6 1346 Beeckaert Mira           MACD 2'33.88 08

7 514 Vranken Nore             ATLA 2'42.19 08

8 506 Janssen Lore             ATLA 2'44.94 07

9 9999 Weetjens Jinthe          NA   2'51.94 08

10 306 Vossen Lore              ATLA 2'56.35 07

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=20:48

Reeks:1

1 1582 El Mansouri Amine        GENK 3'27.04 06

2 2445 Vereecken Simon          RFCL 3'34.83 05

3 464 Geerits Gijs             BREE 3'38.72 05

4 1118 Cupers Dorian            ACA  3'41.17 05

5 1830 Franssens Ian            ATLA 4'01.69 06

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=21:17

Reeks:1

1 3379 Ait Faraji Sanae         BREE 3'30.81 06

2 2807 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 3'36.60 05

3 4083 Vandebosch Zoë           ADD  3'59.92 06

4 3432 Segers Heleen            ATLA 4'08.22 06

5 4314 Laureyn Anais            ATLA 4'20.38 06

6 3875 Weetjens Ismey           MACD 4'47.13 06

7 3176 Claassen Fleur*          ATLA 4'53.40 06

2806 Vandervelden Kato        SACN     NG  05
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1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=21:04

Reeks:1

1 3991 Mebis Luca               ATLA 3'14.17 03

2 9996 Aarts Falco              NA   3'19.65 04

3 3995 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 3'20.26 03

4 4213 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 3'20.66 03

5 4209 Janssen Ward             ATLA 3'22.18 04

6 3992 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 3'22.53 03

7 4381 Coenen Ilias             GENK 3'26.99 04

8 5284 de Boer Lex*             ATLA 3'37.00 04

9 4950 Smeets Lars*             ATLA 3'37.89 04

10 4949 Smeets Luc*              ATLA 3'37.90 04

11 3989 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 3'41.09 03

12 5486 Hensenne Tim             RFCL 3'54.02 04

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=21:02

Reeks:1

1 6077 Peusens Fien             ATLA 3'20.63 04

2 6256 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 3'35.93 03

3 6843 Geysen Bo                MACD 3'45.44 03

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=21:08

Reeks:1

1 236 Nijssen Annelies         ATLA 3'06.68 02

2 239 Mebis Lina               ATLA 3'07.36 01

3 541 Samson Tami              ATLA 3'22.30 01

4 238 Schepers Tine            ATLA 3'29.86 02

5 1609 Reul Juliette            RFCL 3'35.16 02

6 365 Vangangelt Claire*       ATLA 3'39.24 01

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=21:14

Reeks:1

1 531 Creusen Tim*             ATLA 2'55.51 01

2 377 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 3'04.34 02

3 239 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 3'05.74 01

4 1208 Vereecken Hugo           RFCL 3'06.95 02

5 817 Vandebosch Robbe         ADD  3'09.78 02

6 597 Rouffa Bram              ADD  3'13.73 02

7 678 Geurts Quinten           ATLA 3'15.60 01

8 529 Nicolaes Julian          ATLA 3'19.75 02

9 1259 Faye Julien              RFCL 3'27.18 02
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discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=20:56

Reeks:1

1 4216 Hermens Bert             ATLA 29.35m 04

2 4304 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  22.35m 03

3 4818 Van Hoof Peter*          ATLA 20.42m 03

4 4804 Nulens Davy              BREE 19.87m 03

5 5216 Hassoun Yassin           ATLA 14.75m 03

6 3989 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 13.39m 03

7 4509 Reenaers Stan            ACA  13.26m 04

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:39

Reeks:1

1 542 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 10.66m 01

2 804 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 7.40m 01

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=21:18

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1 3379 Ait Faraji Sanae         BREE 3'30.81 06

2 2807 Verkoyen Aprill          SACN 3'36.60 05

3 4083 Vandebosch Zoë           ADD  3'59.92 06

4 3432 Segers Heleen            ATLA 4'08.22 06

5 4314 Laureyn Anais            ATLA 4'20.38 06

6 3875 Weetjens Ismey           MACD 4'47.13 06

7 3176 Claassen Fleur*          ATLA 4'53.40 06

2806 Vandervelden Kato        SACN     NG  05


